

MACC 501/23  
CNR WBJP 01-003795-2023

Order No. 05. dt.18.01.24

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.  
No SR is received.  
Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites uoon the Ops.  
To 28.02.2024 for SR and AD.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4<sup>th</sup> court  
Jalpaiguri